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Girls Inc. of Greater Santa Barbara follows the Goleta Union School District calendar for holidays and school 

breaks 

Girls Inc. of Greater Santa Barbara 
Closure & Camp Dates | 2025–2026 

(Elementary Programs) 
Program Closure Dates 

Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2025 

Veteran’s Day Tuesday, November 11, 2025 

Fall Break Wednesday–Friday, November 26–28, 2025 

Winter Break Monday–Friday, December 22–26, 2025 

New Years Break Wednesday, December 31, 2025 – Thursday, January 1, 

2026 

MLK Day Monday, January 19, 2026 

Presidents Day Monday, February 16, 2026 

Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2026 

Juneteenth Friday, June 12, 2026 

 

Camps (Registration Required) 

The following camps will be available during school breaks. Pre-registration is required. 

Camps marked with an asterisk (*) are open to the public. 

*Fall Camp Monday–Tuesday, November 24–25, 2025 

*Winter Camp Monday–Tuesday, December 29–30, 2025 Full Day 

Wednesday, December 31, 2025, Half Day @ 2:00pm 

Presidents Day Mini Camp Friday, February 13, 2026 

Spring Break Mini Drop In Friday, March 27, 2026 

*Spring Break Monday–Friday, March 30 – April 3, 2026 


